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Holiday Merry-Oake
Olive Branch Community Church

 The Working Poets

Riverside, CA

2012/2013 ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

DATE TIME PERFORMER
Monday, December 17, 2012 6:00 – 6:30 p.m.

6:30 – 7:00 p.m.
7:15 – 7:45 p.m.
8:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 18, 2012 6:00 – 8:00 p.m.
8:00 – 8:45 p.m.

5:30 – 6:15 p.m.
7:00 – 7:45 p.m.
8:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Dream 2 Dance
Westside Steppers
Vic Moraga

Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Thursday, December 20, 2012 6:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Friday, December 21, 2012 5:00 – 6:00 p.m.
6:00 – 7:00 p.m.
7:00 – 7:45 p.m.
9:00 – 11:00 p.m.

Russell Carrington
Wagon Train 
Olive Branch Community Church
The Nite Tides

Saturday, December 22, 2012 2:00 – 3:00 p.m.
3:30 – 4:30 p.m.
5:00 – 5:30 p.m.
6:00 – 6:45 p.m.
8:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Maria Alcantar
Mime Co.
Hollywood Dance
Infinite Imagination
Chris Thayer Band 

Sunday, December 23, 2012 2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
4:00 – 5:00 p.m.
5:00 – 6:00 p.m.
7:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Brass Works      
Russell Carrington 
Resplandor de Mexico Folkloric 
The McKintree Boys

Monday, December 24, 2012 5:00 – 9:00 p.m. Vic Moraga

Saturday, December 29, 2012 4:00 – 6:00 p.m.
7:00 – 11:00 p.m.

Escape      
The Working Poets

Monday, December 31, 2012 5:00 – 5:30 p.m.
6:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Triode       
The Oozie Blues

Tuesday, January 01, 2013 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.           
7:30 – 10:00 p.m.

Shaye Taylor
Chrystal McKee

Wednesday, December 26, 2012

Tuesday, December 25, 2012 STAGE CLOSED

Thursday, December 27, 2012

Downtown Brass 
Crystal McKee

5:00 – 7:00 p.m.
7:30 – 10:00 p.m.

Friday, December 28, 2012 Dream 2 Dance
The B Players

6:30 – 7:00 p.m.
8:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 30, 2012 Alex Drizos
Cover Me Bad

5:00 – 7:00 p.m.
8:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 03, 2013

Wednesday, January 02, 2013 7:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Vic Moraga 
Big Truth

5:00 – 7:00 p.m.
8:00 – 10:00 p.m.

Charlie Ray and Linda Washington

Friday, January 04, 2013 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.
8:00 – 11:00 p.m.

Soul Shaker
Southbound

Saturday January 05, 2013 2:30 – 3:30 p.m.
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.
7:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Colors of Success
5th Dementia    
The Nite Tides


